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Fw: Re: Luke Williams - Resignation

Kevin Bogle
Tue 10/29/2019 7:52 AM
To:  Amber Dillon <amber@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

FYI.

Sincerely,

Kevin Bogle
Operations Manager - Foxwoods Resort Casino

The Service Companies
39 Norwich - Westerly Blvd.
Ledyard, CT  06339

O:  860.312.3446 M:  860.961.7968
E:  kevin.bogle@theservicecompanies.com

From: Kevin Bogle <kevin.bogle@theservicecompanies.com>
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2019 10:51 AM
To: L W <64lukewilliams@gmail.com>; Louis Williams <louis.williams@theservicecompanies.com>
Subject: Re:
 
Ok, Thank you for no�fying me and best of luck!

Sincerely,

Kevin Bogle
Operations Manager - Foxwoods Resort Casino

The Service Companies
39 Norwich - Westerly Blvd.
Ledyard, CT  06339

O:  860.312.3446 M:  860.961.7968
E:  kevin.bogle@theservicecompanies.com

From: L W <64lukewilliams@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2019 10:49 AM
To: Kevin Bogle <kevin.bogle@theservicecompanies.com>
Subject:
 
Good morning , 
       Firstly I would like to thank you for hiring me and giving me the opportunity to work there, as well as I apologize for the bad
timing on my poor health . I’ve been waiting for a few weeks to hear back from a dream job of mine and they finally just contacted
me. I’m going to have to accept this job after I’m cleared to work due to the fact  it’s been a goal,  as well as the language barrier
between me and the other employees at Foxwoods is fairly difficult Amongst other problems. I’m not sure if I am supposed to
contact you, HR or the managers about stepping down.  


